Position

City Manager

City Attorney

City Clerk

Deputy City Attorney
Public Information Officer

Legal Analyst

Human Resource/Risk Manager

Human Resources Analyst
Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant
Management Analyst
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Deputy City Clerk
Receptionist

Deputy City Manager

Pt Administrative Assistance
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Intern

Council Member - Mayor

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$255,237
$200,717
$154,060
$153,220
$127,691
$105,927
$101,881
$101,136
$90,009
$89,701
$80,609
$78,856
$71,381
$71,257
$52,948
$52,719
$36,208
$6,996
$6,996
$6,996
$5,661
$4,586
$2,595

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,195
$3,440
$28,703
$23,980
$20,893
$18,663
$21,876
$16,443
$16,291
$15,457
$14,650
$22,287
$14,890
$15,246
$3,354
$6,133
$7,741
$577
$424
$0

$0
$2,532
$4,401



