Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$255,237	\$40,195
City Attorney		Goleta	General Government	\$200,717	\$3,440
City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$154,060	\$28,703
Deputy City Attorney		Goleta	General Government	\$153,220	\$23,980
Public Information Officer		Goleta	General Government	\$127,691	\$20,893
Legal Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$105,927	\$18,663
Human Resource/Risk Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$101,881	\$21,876
Human Resources Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$101,136	\$16,443
Deputy City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$90,009	\$16,291
Executive Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$89,701	\$15,457
Management Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$80,609	\$14,650
Management Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$78,856	\$22,287
Management Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$71,381	\$14,890
Deputy City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$71,257	\$15,246
Receptionist		Goleta	General Government	\$52,948	\$3,354
Deputy City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$52,719	\$6,133
Pt Administrative Assistance		Goleta	General Government	\$36,208	\$7,741
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$6,996	\$577
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$6,996	\$424
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$6,996	\$0
Intern		Goleta	General Government	\$5,661	\$0
Council Member - Mayor		Goleta	General Government	\$4,586	\$2,532
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$2,595	\$4,401